6:45
6:55
7:00
7:04
7:10
7:14
7:15
7:17
7:19
7:20
7:21
T:22
7:25
7:30

12:15
12:30:00
12:33
12:34
12:35
12:36
12:40
12:43
12:45
12:55
1:05
1:08
1:10
1:30

CHIEF MANUELITO MID
EAST SIDE

BUS BARN

Santa Rita/Draco
Bench/Ray

Ray/Hubble
4th/Princton

Arnold Clr,
Clark/Aztec-Viro Park
Dani Dr./Sage Apts.
Stagecoach/Freedom
Stagecoach/Escalante
Stagecoach/Camino La Terra
Stagecoach Mini Park
Barbara/Florence
CHIEF MANUELITO MID

CHIEF MANUELITO MID
Barbara/Florence
Stagecoach Mini Park
Stagecoach/Camino La Terra
Stagecoach/ Escalante
Stagecoach/Freedom
Dani Dr./Sage Apts.
Clark/Aztec-Viro Park
Arnold Cir.
4th/Princton

Santa Rita/Draco
Bench/Ray

Ray/Hubble

BUS BARN




5:30

5:55
6:15

6:45
6:55
6:58
7:08

7:35

12:15
12:30

1:00
1:20

1:45
1:55
2:00
2:30

CHIEF MANUELITO MID
NORTH

BUS BARN

Along Hwy 264

Old Coal Mine Rd. #54
Tse Bonito-KFC

Along Hwy 264

Entrance to Rocksprings
Rocksarings T/A
Rocksprings NHA

China Springs -South Side
Saltwater Wash to #628 North
CHIEF MANUELSTO MID

CHIEF MANUELITO MID

China Springs Loop -South Entrance
Along Hwy 264

Old Coal Mine rd. #54

Tse Bonlto-KFC

Along Hwy 264

Rocksprings to Rocksprings
Rocksprings T/A

Rocksprings NHA

BUS BARN



CHIEF MANUELITO MID
WEST SIDE TO STATE LINE

5:30 BUS BARN
6:00 Lupton Chapter
6:15 5.5 Mi. W. Manuelito Chapter #688

6:30 Mentmore ? County Rd. 1 or Turpen area
6:45 Alpha Dr.-Williams Acres

6:50 Crestview-Trovino Mesa Rd.,

6:50 Crestview to Red,White.Blue fence

7.00 Ace Truck or Keeto's

7:05 Klagatoh/Blue Hill

7.07 Klagatoh/Box Canyon

7:20 1205 and 1305 W. Historic 66
7:30 CHIEF MANUELITO MID

12:15 CHIEF MANUELITO
12:30 Ace Truck or Keeto's
12:35 Klagatoh/Blue Hill
12:37 Klagatoh/ Box Canyon

12:45 Crestview-Trovino Mesa Rd.
1:00 Crestview to Flag fence
1:20 Apha Dr.-Williams Acres

1:30 Mentmore?

1:55 9.5 Mi. W, Manuelito Chapter #688
2:15 Lupton Chaptet

2:45 BUS BARN



